CHURCHILL’S
MENU



Sandwiches

The City Club
crispy bacon, smoked chicken, avocado, tomato,
boiled egg and rocket £15.00

The Poachers’ Club
brown shrimp butter, smoked salmon, prawns with
lemon mayonnaise, cucumber and Romaine lettuce £15.00

1832 Club cured smoked salmon £13.50
Peppered pastrami, rocket and mustard seed mayonnaise £9.00
Roast beef with horseradish or English mustard £9.00
Egg mayonnaise and bacon £8.00
Hummus and avocado (VG) £8.00
Egg mayonnaise £7.00
Honey roasted ham and mustard £7.00
Farmhouse cheese and pickle £7.00

Club Salads

Freshly mixed salad with

Prawns with Marie Rose sauce
Peppered pastrami
Smoked chicken
Honey roasted ham
Avocado and hummus
Egg mayonnaise
Bar Classics

Salad nicoise

Farmhouse cheddar ploughman’s
1832 Club sausage roll

£14.00
£13.00
£13.00
£12.00
£12.00
£11.00

£15.00

£15.00
£1.00 per inch

Please speak to a member of staff for details on all allergens used



