

CHURCHILL'S MENU

Sandwiches

Club Salads

The City Club		Freshly mixed salad with	
crispy bacon, smoked chicken, avocado, tomato,			
boiled egg and rocket £15.00		Prawns with Marie Rose sauce	£14.00
		Peppered pastrami	£13.00
The Poachers' Club		Smoked chicken	£13.00
brown shrimp butter, smoked salmon, prawns with		Honey roasted ham	£12.00
lemon mayonnaise, cucumber and Romaine lettuce £15.00		Avocado and hummus	£12.00
		Egg mayonnaise	£11.00
1832 Club cured smoked salmon	£13.50	Bar Classics	
Peppered pastrami, rocket and mustard seed mayonnaise	£9.00		
Roast beef with horseradish or English mustard	£9.00		
Egg mayonnaise and bacon	£8.00	Salad niçoise	£15.00
Hummus and avocado (VG)	£8.00	Farmhouse cheddar ploughman's	£15.00
Egg mayonnaise	£7.00	1832 Club sausage roll	£1.00 per inch
Honey roasted ham and mustard	£7.00		
Farmhouse cheese and pickle	£7.00		

Please speak to a member of staff for details on all allergens used